

RIVER VALLEY COOPERATIVE

Site Address: 254 E. 90th Street Davenport, IA 52806 Mailing Address: P.O. Box 256 Eldridge, IA 52748 Phone: 866.962.7820 www.rivervalleycoop.com

To Our Valued Customer:

As a continuing effort to provide our customers with the most efficient service possible, River Valley Cooperative offers **Direct Deposit for your grain checks.** You have the option of picking up your settlement sheets, or you can have them emailed to you. Your signature on this form will serve as authorization for the automatic deposit of funds to your account. The money will be deposited into:

Financial Institution Name:	
Financial Institution Account Number:	Checking: Savings:
Financial Institution ABA Routing Number:	
Authorizing Signature:	Date:

Please complete this form, attach a voided personal check and send the completed letter to:

River Valley Cooperative Attn: Saree Hahn P.O. Box 256 Eldridge, IA 52748-0256 shahn@rivervalleycoop.com 563-285-8457 Fax

If you have any questions regarding this program, please call 563-285-1714.

Sincerely,

Saree Hahn Member Relations Specialist 563-285-1714

OFFICE USE ONLY

River Valley Cooperative Account Title

River Valley Cooperative Account Number

